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i TEH WA S| BREE  HEE
1 [EEhgSERA 200,200 0] $200,200 EEERTT #4184
2 | ZEEBABGIEA 18,465 0] $218,665
1 #ﬁ%ﬁ@}%ﬁﬁﬁ%b’ﬂ 0 160 | $218,505
2 |mEEEE G 0] 7919 $210,586
3 |EEEERE R A 0 510 | $210,076
4 |REEEETES 0] 2,400 | $207,676
5 |EIFEE 0] 1,520 $206,156
6 |[EIxEEH' 0] 5500 $200,656
7 BHEGETIERE) 0 1,800 | $198,856
8 [EEAEEH 0] 2,000 $196,856
0  [REmAPOR B KBFSE 185 0| 5,000 $191,856
10 |ET7#%s51E 0] 3,800 $188,036
11 |¥ES7-6E6R 0] 6,000 $182.056
12 |[¥-glEAaTE - 8 0 197 | $181,859
13 -2 EENEHREREE 0] 1,000] $180,859
14 |ASHEERTH 0| 35922 $144,937
15  |BHitEE 0] 104,900 $40,037
16 | —FREmkmE 0] 2000] $38,037
17 | E4ES M IS 0] 1,000| $37,037
18 | FREmRm e 0| 2,000| $35,037
19 | ZEaRE K SRR 0 1,000 | $34,037
0 | ZFEGBEEEMR 0| 2344 $31,093
21 | KRR 0 1,200 $30,493|
22 |VUEARERGR R EA R 0| 2400| $28093
23 VUSRS R SRR 0 1,200 $26,893
24 | HEGEBR R 0| 2400| $24,493
25 | FIFACE K SRR 0 1,200 $23,293
26 |[FNEEARGERRER R R 0] 2,384 $20,909
27 |INERARCEEE R SRR 0| 1,104] $19,805
28 |FHFE LR R AR 0 400 | $19,405
20 |EAFRHLHES K SRR 0 200 $19,205
30 |4 EERRE AR 0 1.200] $18,005
31 |4 SRR R SR 0 600 | $17,405
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